Dubai International Show (A)

Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
02 Apr 2007, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MARDIGRAS
JMF

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqgab
Stud

Name: FEVER IBN
ETERNITY D
Colour:

Owner: Princess
Haya Bint Al
Hussein

Name: BAANDEROS
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: POPO
Colour:
Owner: Sawicki

Name: GHANDOOR
Colour:

Owner: Sh.
Mohammed Saoud
Sultan Al Qassemi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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